

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5678 OF 2007

LALIT MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order dated 1.12.2007 and office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In our view, this application is misconceived since it really ask for review of the order passed by us. Accordingly, the same is dismissed. But if any Review Petition has been filed the same may be listed in due course.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master